Pallet Fork adjustable with Bow BSV
Product information
For the 2 ton versions:
The standard forks are 40 mm high and 100 mm wide, they are made of tube steel
The wide forks are 30 mm high and 150 mm wide, they are made of solid high strength steel.
For the 3 ton versions:
The solid forks are 40 mm high and 120 mm wide, they are made of solid high strength steel.
Finish: Yellow painted.
Part code WLL
ton
Height
m
m
Type A mm B mm C mm D
mm
E
mm
H mm I
mm
K
mm
Weight
kg
Delivery time
620124PG213200 1.75 1.7 PG 120/1,75 SSB (Pipe forks) 970 400-950 200-750 40 1.270-1.900 1,700 2,330 400 / 500 / 600 155 10
620124PG213204 1.75 1.7 PG 120/1,75 SSB (Solid forks) 970 500-950 200-650 30 1.270-1.900 1,700 2,330 400 / 500 / 600 195 10
620124PG028202 2 1.7 PG 100/2 SSB (Pipe forks) 970 400-950 200-750 40 1.270-1.900 1,700 2,330 500 150 10
620124PG136207 2 1.7 PG 100/2 SSB (Solid forks) 970 500-950 200-650 30 1.270-1.900 1,700 2,330 500 190 10
620124PG240002 3 1.9 PG 120/3 SSB (Solid forks) 970 460-950 220-710 40 1.320-2.010 1,895 2,585 400 / 500 / 600 245 10
Blueprint